Most Popular Models Highlighted
Capacity A B D E G H J K L M P R Torque
lb (N) ft-lb (N-m)
≤750 5.75 4.00 3.50 2.50 .53 2.50 3.75/4.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 .50 .56 22
(≤3k) (146) (102) (89) (64) (13) (64) (95/102) (25) (102) (127) (13) (14) (30)
1k-5k 8.75 5.75 6.00 4.50 .68 4.50 4.75/5.00 1.50 6.50 8.00 .75 .56 56
(5k-20k) (222) (146) (152) (114) (17) (114) (121/127) (38) (165) (203) (19) (14) (76)
10k 9.75 6.75 6.00 4.50 .68 4.50 5.00/5.25 1.50 6.50 8.00 .75 .88 180

Height: Adjustable per dimension “J”
Weight: Range lb (kg)
(Including 100-750 10 (4.5)
Load Cell) 1000-5000 23 (10.5)
10,000 25 (11.5)
20,000 55 (25)
Interchangeable with Model WM-1 Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples: 1.) TWA6-5K is a 5,000 lb weighing assembly in Stainless Steel with a
LC501-5K load cell included, $745.  2.) TWA5-750 is a 750 lb weighing assembly in Carbon
Steel with a LC501-750 load cell included, $560. Note: Load cell will be installed into
the TWA module.
To Order (Specify Model No.)
System Weighing Assemblies with Load Cell Replacement Load Cell
Capacity Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
(lb) Model Price Model Price Model Price
100 TWA5-100 $560 TWA6-100 $735 LC501-100 $340
200 TWA5-200 560 TWA6-200 735 LC501-200 340
500 TWA5-500 560 TWA6-500 735 LC501-500 340
750 TWA5-750 560 TWA6-750 735 LC501-750 340
1,000 TWA5-1K 615 TWA6-1K 745 LC501-1K 350
2,000 TWA5-2K 615 TWA6-2K 745 LC501-2K 350
5,000 TWA5-5K 615 TWA6-5K 745 LC501-5K 350
10,000 TWA5-10K 805 TWA6-10K 970 LC501-10K 445
20,000 TWA5-20K 1055 TWA6-20K 1220 LC501-20K 695
TWA Series
TWA5 – Nickel Plated
Carbon Steel
TWA6 – Stainless Steel